Ligaleiter: Oliver Kumer,

Winterrunde 2021/2022 KK Sportpistole

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 28.11.2021

Gruppe: | SV Tell Weilheim/Teck 2
TSV Otlingen 3
Gruppe: Il SV Wendlingen 1
SV Kohlberg
Gruppe: I SV Wendlingen 2
SGi Holzmaden 1
Gruppe: IV SV Jesingen

SSV Wolfschlugen 1

Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein
1. SSV Wolfschlugen 1
2. SGi Frickenhausen 1
4. SGiHolzmaden 1
13. SV Jesingen
6. SV Wendlingen 2
7. SGi Nurtingen 3
8. TSV Otlingen 3
9. SV Kohlberg

10. SV Tell Weilheim/Teck 2
3. SV Wendlingen 1
12. SGi Frickenhausen 2
5. SV Tell Weilheim/Teck 1
11. SSV Wolfschlugen 2
14. SGes Kirchheim/Teck

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

Nr. Name Verein
1. Kumer, Oliver SV Wendlingen 1
2. Bauer, roland SGi Frickenhausen 1
3. Kazmaier, Jurgen SSV Wolfschlugen 1
4. Kiuster, Thomas SV Wendlingen 1
5. Raisch, Nico Sgi Holzmaden 1
6. Mack, Helmut SSV Wolfschlugen 1
7. Balz, Werner SGi Frickenhausen 1
8. Renz, Ginther SGes Kirchheim/Teck
9. Weil3, Brigitte SSV Wolfschlugen 1
10. Kraul3, Dieter SGi Frickenhausen 1
11. Ladavac, Toni SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 1
12. Walter, Alexander Sgi Holzmaden 1
13.  Weinhard, Willi SV Wendlingen 2
14. Beisser, Thomas Sgi Holzmaden 1
15. Fiedler, Roland SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 2
16. Zulauf, Heinrich Sgi Holzmaden 1
17. Bauerle, Detlef SV Jesingen
18. Schmid, Stefan Sgi Nirtingen 3
19. Kafczyk, Nobert SGi Frickenhausen 2

Gesamt
2315
2296
2287
2201
2145
2113
2105
2102
2098
2070
2026
1953
1835
1459

Ges.
797
785
783
783
780
779
760
759
753
751
751
748
743
734
734
731
731
728
723

Aichelbergweg 24, 73240 Wendlingen, Tel.: 0172/6346280, Email: okumer@gmx.de

Neutral
SSV Wolfsschlugen 2

SGi Nirtingen 3
Neutral

SGes Kirchheim/Teck
SGi Frickenhausen 2

SGi Frickenhausen 1
SV Tell Weilheim/Teck 1

Schnitt WK 1 WK 2
71,7 772 784
765,3 795 746
762,3 778 759
733,7 719 736
715,0 748 672
704,3 732 680
701,7 680 720
700,7 708 682

699,3 678 708
690,0 766 772
675,3 680 626
651,0 770 459
611,7 615 694
486,3 480 503
Schnitt WK1 WK2

265,7 265 266
261,7 269 260
261,0 265 265
261,0 252 265
260,0 258 267
259,7 262 258
253,3 268 242
253,0 245 257
251,0 245 261
250,3 258 244
250,3 257 247
249,3 260 235
2477 241 251
244,7 239 257
244,7 242 246
2437 260 229
2437 255 242
2427 223 245
241,0 247 213

712
705

532
712
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250
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249
247
253
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238
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260
263
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WK 5
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Feuchter, Silke
Bauerle, Adelheid
Wenzel, Hansjorg
Patrick Mercz
Scherl, Andreas
Alexander Klamt
Wagner, Axel
Zeitler, Jurgen
Geist, Frank
Harrer, Mark

May, Ralf
Kiedaisch, Heinz
Reiber, Gunter
Fischer, Thomas
Tuncbilek, Ina
Pfluger, Uli
Schaaf, Rainer
May, Gabriele
Mistele, Jorg
Wager, Hartmut
Kramer, Wilfried
Kirchharetti, Ulrich
Weinhard, Monika
Grimm, Albert
Bauer, Michael
Kiedaisch, Tobias
Weippert, Michael
Dohm, Simone
Raisch, Wolfgang
Ralph Hezler
Etzel, Norbert
Deuschle, Jirgen
Seybold, Joachim
Pillmayer, Michael
Schenk, Bernd
Scherl, Timo
Weigele, Bernd
Schuster, Philip
Koch, Rainer
Scholkopf, Wilfried
Jauf3, Gunter
Mdller, Karl-Heinz
Rothweiler, Walter
Kopper, Jirgen

Peter-Eugen Scharpf

SV Jesingen

SV Jesingen

SV Kohlberg

TSV Otlingen 3

SV Wendlingen 2

TSV Otlingen 3

SGes Kirchheim/Teck
SSV Wolfschlugen 2

SV Kohlberg

SSV Wolfschlugen 1

SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 2
SV Jesingen

SV Kohlberg

Sgi Nirtingen 3

SGi Frickenhausen 2

SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 1
SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 2
SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 2
SGi Frickenhausen 2

Sgi Nurtingen 3

Sgi Nirtingen 3

SV Kohlberg

SV Wendlingen 2

SSV Wolfschlugen 2

SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 1
SV Jesingen

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Kohlberg

SSV Wolfschlugen 2

TSV Otlingen 3

TSV Otlingen 3

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 2
SV Wendlingen 2

Sgi Nirtingen 3

SV Wendlingen 2

SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 1
SV Wendlingen 1

SGi Frickenhausen 2
SSV Wolfschlugen 2
SGes Kirchheim/Teck
SGi Frickenhausen 1

SGi Frickenhausen 1

SV Tell Weilheim / Teck 1
TSV Otlingen 3

719
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493
487
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449
446
263
255
249
249
247
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239,7
238,7
238,3
238,3
233,7
233,3
232,3
232,3
229,7
2277
225,0
2237
220,7
220,3
219,7
2187
217,0
2157
214,7
2147
210,0
203,0
198,7
196,3
177,3
164,3
162,3
158,0
155,3
153,0
152,0
150,7
149,7
148,7
87,7
85,0
83,0
83,0
82,3
67,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

228
236
240
234
252
222
232
222
226
218
221
203
217
209
210
235
215
210
223
238
231
231
178
168
264

246
237
225

224
220
203

263
255
249
249

119
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240
231
235
243
209
243
246
240
237
246
234
247
210
201
221
212
228
220
192
216
219
189
205
213

247
241

241
234

232

212
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251
249
240
238
240
235
219
235
226
219
220
221
235
251
228
209
208
217
229
190
180
189
213
208
268
246

237

225
232

246
234
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WK 6



